© 1aes

ODN# X 5%t

HAZELE FH[RZF Customer First Service Foremost




M IR € $aes

b

OFTTXAA ML yMmE| H&+tF &
OFTTxa R & ] 47
@ do TP 64 1A

HAZELE FH[RZF Customer First Service Foremost




BB B TSRS Wb ® 1aen

WU B T R B AR 1 T T 9k
> FTTHZ M A DG IE R T SIRFIRIS(S: JtkiG55%
1y R US55 % 5) B % 5 2 T R A TR L ()
WGArHe S TEBNER SRR FTE I NIIBEE.
> G FRARRE T AT SR BRI, %7 R A G v £
S TOAE BB 2 Dk SR B A 63 T 8 R E

N NU I S{R R:JES

— OLT

— ONU -

HAZELE FH[RZF Customer First Service Foremost



@ 1aen
EPON % 4, £ 42 %-tg £, & H &

B 3 FEPON, JEoFs% g X iBEMFERARTEFRE KA T (BFIEEE 802.3-2005 F1
YD/T 1475-2006%54)
» BRZERTIEKAPX20XER, FRAXIRMAS 724 (L1T) -
23.5dB (T1T1)
= MOLTE|ONUM £ 28 RFE L IVNT ERIFEE
Table 60-1—PMD types specified in this Clause

Description 1000BASE- 1000BASE- 1000BASE- 1000BASE- Unit
PX10-U PX10-D PX20-U PX20-D

Fiber type B1.1, B1.3 SMF

Number of fibers 1

Nominal transmit wavelength 1310 1490 1310 1490 nm

Transmit direction Upstream Downstream Upstream Downstream

Minimum range® 0.5mto 10 km 0.5 mto 20 km

Maximum channel insertion loss® 20 19.5 24 23.5 dB

Minimum channel insertion loss® 5 10 dB
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BEHARETE . TSR N TRESHL .

- G.652BBEA TR, <0.36 dB/km (1310nm) ;

- LR EERRE: 0.02dB~0.05dB;

- RABRA . BeiEARFE: 0.2dB~0.3dB;

- L IIERSRFE: 0.5dB;

- AEF IR ENIRFE: 0.05dB/km

- o B AR ATRFE R A FDL 7 B AR B T BRIEHR:

Splitter ratio 1x2 1x4 1x8 1x16
Typ. insertion loss(dB) 3.2 7.0 10.2 13.2
Max. insertion loss(dB) 3.5 7.2 10.6 13.5
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No Item(1310nm) dB per unit Unite Total loss(dB)
1 Splitter (1:4) 7.0~7.2dB 1pc 7.2

2 Splitter(1:8) 10.2~10.6dB 1pc 10.6

3 Fusion splice 0.02~0.05dB 3 point 0.15

4 Active connector (UPC) 0.2~0.3dB 3 point 0.9

5 Field assemble connector 0.5dB 2pc 1.0

6 Aging loss of fiber <0.05dB/km 2km 0.1

7 Fiber loss(1310nm) <£0.36dB/km 2km 0.72

Total loss of fiber link 20.67dB

BERRIRFETAL 45 R 020, 67dB, 3% £ 1000BASE-PX20 JEAREREISK 1310nm
BB TFEAN N T 24dBRIAREZER, LREF BT EH%
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